

Date Submitted_____

Diamond Youth Softball™ 2025 SUGGESTED RULE CHANGE FORM

(Please type or print clearly)



| league MUST BE I | by the DYS Softball Rupperson on DYS Softball Rupperson on DYS Entitle Rupperson on DYS Entit Rupperson on DYS Entitle Rupperson on DYS Entit Rupperson on DYS Entit Rupperson on DYS Entit Rupperson on DYS Entit Rupperson | BEFORE July 1, 2 | 024 . Any cha | nge approved | by the DYS |
|-------------------------|---|------------------------------|-----------------------------------|----------------------------------|-----------------|
| | Rules Committee – Attn: J 4) 624-1122 Email: jbennet | | | mson, SC 29631 | |
| I propose the follo | wing change in DYS So | ftball Rules/Regula | ations effective | with the 2025 | season: |
| 1. Page | Paragraph | | | | |
| 2. The rule as it | now reads: | | | | |
| 3. Why I feel the | rule should be changed: | | | | |
| 4. I propose the | at the rule be changed to I | read as follows: | | | |
| Please provide the foll | owing information to contac | | taken on your pro | posed change: | |
| League | | Franchise # | Position in | League | |
| Address | | City | State | Zip | |
| Email Address | (| Day Phone | () Nigh | nt Phone | |
| Signa | | nust be affiliated with Dian | nond Youth Softball ^{TI} | ^M to submit a rule ch | nange proposal. |